

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-7298	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/27/2016		In control:	Planning and Building		
On agenda:	10/4/2016		Final action:	10/4/2016		
Title:		Adoption of Ordinance Amending Ordinance 2102 (Chapter 5 of Title III, Division 3) of the Humboldt County Code Relating to Flood Damage Prevention				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Adoption of Flood Damage Prevention Ordinance.pdf, 2. Proof of Publication.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Res	esult
10/4/2016	1	Board of Supervi	sors	approved	Pa	ass
Adoption of	Ordi	inance	Amending Ord	dinance 2102	(Chapter 5 of Title II	II,
Division 3)	of t	the Humboldt	County Code	Relating to	Flood Damage Preventio	on

That the Board of Supervisors adopt Ordinance No. _____, amending Ordinance 2102 (Chapter 5 of Title III, Division 3) Humboldt County Code relating to Flood Damage Prevention.